Dunteman Company, an Illinois corporation with offices at 600 S. Lombard Road, Addison, Illinois 60101, as 
PRINCIPAL, and         , as SURETY, is held and firmly bound unto the 
Village of Oak Park (hereafter referred to as the “Village”) in the penal sum of Four Hundred Fifty Thousand and 00/100 
Dollars ($450,000.00), well and truly to be paid to the Village, for the payment of which its heirs, executors, administrators, 
successors, and assigns, are bound jointly to pay to the Village under the conditions of this instrument. 

WHEREAS, THE CONDITION OF THE FOREGOING OBLIGATION IS SUCH that, the Principal has entered into a written